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Date Day Itinerary

10-Jan Sun Vientiane -- Xaysomboun

11-Jan Mon PAFO, Anouvong district, Xaysomboun province

12-Jan Tue Longsan district, Xaysomboun province

13-Jan Wed Hom district, Xaysomboun province  

14-Jan Thu Longaechug district, Xaysomboun province

15-Jan Fri Thatom district, Xaysomboun province

16-Jan Sat Move to Xiengkhouang province  

17-Jan Sun PAFO, Prak district, Xiengkhouang province

18-Jan Mon Poukonu district, Xiengkhouang province

19-Jan Tue Khom district, Xiengkhouang province  

20-Jan Wed Phaxay district, Xiengkhouang province

21-Jan Thu Kham district, Xiengkhouang province

22-Jan Fri Nonghet district, Xiengkhouang province

23-Jan Sat Mok district, Xiengkhouang

Return from Xiengkhouang province to Vientiane

 

Table 1. Itinerary of the survey


